

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6394/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2006 in WP No. 2349/2006 & WP No. 2350/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. GARGYA RESEARCH INSTRUMENTS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, PERMISSION TO FILE SUPPLEMENTARY AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Parul Kaur Majithia, Adv.

Ms. Indira Unninar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.L.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Dikshit, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashim Vachhar, Adv.

Mr. Jai Kishor Singh, Adv.

Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 21st March, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master